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RANK  PLAYER

1 Nicolas Fierro

2 Jeremy Menard
3 Jonathan Driscoll
4 Ryan Spittles

5 Jason Wheeler
6 Matt Berkey

7 Joel Tushnet

8 Joao Dornelesneto
9 Nick Maimone
10 Marc Davis

11 David Mcmann
12 Mathew Moore
13 Sean Prendiville
14 David Nicholson
15 Steve Bartlett
16 Charlie Prom

17 Alex Santiago
18 Daniel Cascado
19 Noam Lior

20 Griffin Benger
21 Asher Conniff
22 Zachary Guinn
23 Jake Balsiger

24 Nir Ventura

25 Thomas Kettel
26 John lemolo

27 Patrick Arena
28 Tomer Berda
29 Brandon Yu

30 Allan Vrooman
31 Tam Truong

32 Matthew Popp
33 Sandra Brown
34 Shaun Conning
35 Paul Awodey
36 Vincent van der Fluit
37 Scott Carragher
38 Jeremy Ausmus
39 Fred Berger

40 Gonzalo Ramirez
41 Kyle Robinson

2013 44th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #40: No-Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 2161 Remaining Players (at EOD): 249
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $2,917,350

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
SANTIAGO, CL
RALEIGH, NC, US
BLAINVILLE, QC, CA

GB

CHICAGO, IL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Tarzana, CA, US

BR

RUTHERFORDTON, NC, US
ORLANDO, FL, US
Elmvale, ON, CA

Las Vegas, NV, US
DUBLIN, , IE
PERKINSTON, MS, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
GRESHAM, OR, US
WEST HARTFORD, CT, US
GB

TELAVIV,, IL
TORONTO, ON, CA
BROOKLYN, NY, US
Gilbert, AZ, US

TEMPE, AZ, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
GB

DELTONA, FL, US
ROCHESTER, NY, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
Oakland, CA, US
GREENVILLE, NC, US
Cairnlea, AU

New Kingstown, PA, US
WINTER SPRINGS, FL, US
HERTFORDSHIRE, , GB
HOLLYWOOD, CA, US
UTRECHT, NL
Charlottetown, , CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAREDO, TX, US
BOSSIER CITY, LA, US

Places Paid: 243

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

169,000
144,100
142,000
139,300
134,000
126,600
119,600
109,900
103,500
101,500
97,800
96,100
95,500
94,500
93,900
93,700
91,600
91,300
89,300
87,800
86,000
85,800
85,600
81,300
81,000
78,700
78,100
78,100
76,800
73,900
73,800
73,100
72,500
71,500
70,600
70,100
70,000
70,000
69,200
68,000
66,900

Amazon/433/6
Amazon/440/4
Amazon/430/4
Amazon/422/9
Amazon/430/6
Amazon /445 /7
Amazon /444 /4
Amazon /420/9
Amazon /442 /8
Amazon/440/1
Amazon /425 /7
Amazon/443/3
Amazon / 425/ 2
Amazon/430/8
Amazon/419/4
Amazon /437 /5
Amazon /427 /3
Amazon/433/3
Amazon /439/7
Amazon/434/8
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon /424 /5
Amazon /443/9
Amazon /430/7
Amazon /424 /3
Amazon /427 /6
Amazon/429/6
Amazon /427 /4
Amazon /432 /4
Amazon /436/9
Amazon /439/9
Amazon/419/3
Amazon/432/6
Amazon /443 /6
Amazon /440/9
Amazon/436/6
Amazon/431/1
Amazon /424 /8
Amazon /433/7
Amazon/445/6
Amazon /428 /4



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Steven Daneman
Peter Hengsakul
Daniel Plonsker
Yannick Bonnet
Danny Smith
Zachary Kessler
John Gaudreault
Cody Slaubaugh
Tuan Le
Christopher Beck
Jorge Breda
Robert Castoire
Charles Kassatly
Daniel Neilson
Dale Beaudoin
Orlando Moore
Charles Masse

Ferdinando Locascio

Rudy Blondeau
Garry Gates

Wen Lin

Jeremiah Rizek
Christopher Moon
Anthony Gaglione
Armin Mette
Andrew Mcnamee
Ryan Beckwith

Andrew Lichtenberger

Jimmy Born
Torrey Korsog
Jason Lower
Pascal Pflock
Rory Brown
Richard Dubini
Brent Becker
David Daneshgar
Chun Lin

Allen Cunningham
Maxim Lykov
Anthony Utnage
David Tran

Frank Opdewoerd
Steven Karp
Adam Flock

Ly Le

Claus Danninger
Joshua Miller
Oscar Castagna
Moshe Guttman
Justin Conley
Alvin Staana
Kyle Knecht

IRVINE, CA, US
PASADENA, CA, US
PARK CITY, UT, US
TOULOUSE, FR
FOLSOM, CA, US
HOLLYWOOD, FL, US
ELIZABETH, CO, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
ROSELLE, IL, US

BR

CECELIA, KY, US
Wantagh, NY, US

AU

BAR HARBOR, ME, US
SALT LAKE CITY, UT, US
Gatineau, QC, CA
Palermo, , IT
QUEBEC, , CA
HENDERSON, NV, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
New Carlisle, IN, US
EAST LANSING, MI, US
SAN CARLOS, CA, US
DE

BLOOMINGTON, IL, US
STOUGHTON, WI, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CLARKSVILLE, MD, US
OSPREY, FL, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US

DE

Galway, , IR

AR

Boise, ID, US

WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA, US
Richmond, , CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MOSCOW, , RU

BLOOMINGTON, IN, US

EL MONTE, CA, US

NG

North Miami Beach, FL, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA, US
Mount Vernon, NY, US
Albany, NY, US

NEW YORK, NY, US
ENCINO, CA, US
PRESTONBURG, KY, US
SYLMAR, CA, US
CINCINNATI, OH, US

65,100
64,400
62,300
62,100
61,400
61,300
60,300
59,100
59,000
58,700
57,000
56,600
55,600
55,600
55,300
55,200
53,900
52,500
52,500
51,900
51,000
50,000
49,600
49,300
48,200
48,200
48,000
47,800
47,300
47,000
46,900
46,700
46,400
45,900
45,800
45,700
45,500
45,200
45,000
44,500
44,000
43,600
43,400
43,200
43,200
43,100
42,400
42,300
42,100
42,100
41,300
41,300

Amazon /445 /2
Amazon /422 /4
Amazon /435/2
Amazon/425/3
Amazon/419/1
Amazon /418 /8
Amazon /442 /9
Amazon /442 /4
Amazon/433/1
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon /427 /8
Amazon/431/5
Amazon/439/2
Amazon /434 /2
Amazon /423 /7
Amazon/430/3
Amazon /438 /5
Amazon /422 /6
Amazon/426/8
Amazon /434 /7
Amazon /426 /7
Amazon /438 /4
Amazon /425/8
Amazon /428 /2
Amazon /433 /5
Amazon/420/7
Amazon /438/2
Amazon/429/7
Amazon /442 /1
Amazon/426/5
Amazon/435/1
Amazon /442 /7
Amazon /438 /3
Amazon /420/2
Amazon/421/1
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon /435/5
Amazon /427 /9
Amazon/418/5
Amazon/440/5
Amazon /438 /1
Amazon/441/7
Amazon /421 /7
Amazon /418 /3
Amazon /444 /9
Amazon/419/9
Amazon /423 /5
Amazon /426 /2
Amazon/441/9
Amazon/439/1
Amazon /422 /7
Amazon /427 /7



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Ryan Snickles
Aditya Prasetyo
Matthias Beonarek
Clifton Stewart
Tonio Roder
Ismail Erkenov
Balint Garai
Nicolas Tartaglia
Mitch Garshofsky
Ahmed Amin

Kara Tobin

Bart Lybaert
Alessandro Meoni
William Reynolds
John Alexander
Christian Sare
Dustin Graves
Matt Salsberg
Jared Hamby

Billy Denton

Kiran Srinivas
Shahan Kaprielian
Owen Crowe
Jaroslav Tjepan
Russell Watkins
Ronald Larsen
Christine La Monaca
Todd Terry
Walter Buss
Sadan Turker
Jarod Ludemann
Thomas Fuller
Padraig Oneill
Ryan Olisar
Sergio Cabrera
Kevin Fraser
Joseph Damelia
Brett Schwertley
Chris Johnson
Robert Lipinczyk
Melanie Weisner
Matthew Emmel
David Wilhoit
JCTran

Dominic Ruiz

DID NOT REPORT 2
Brent Sheirbon
Stephen Graner
Kinchungg Wong
Edwin Mark Katzfey
Roberto Romanello
Janet Howard

CHANDLER, AZ, US
AMHERST, MA, US
Essen, , DE

Irving, TX, US
RUESSELSHEIM, , DE
MOSCOW, , RU

Gyor, , HU

La Plata, , AR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Seattle, WA, US
SANTA BARBARA, CA, US
Meihelen, , BO

Prato, , IT

SIOUX CITY, IA, US

LA MESA, CA, US
Ashby, MA, US
ROBINSONVILLE, MS, US
STUDIO CITY, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
CORNELIUS, NC, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
Norwalk, CA, US
HALIFAX, NS, CA

DK

Melbourne, , AT
REDDING, CA, US

San Francisco, CA, US
HOBOKEN, NJ, US
RHODE ST GENESE, , BE
LONDON,, GB
WELLS, MN, US
BOULDER, CO, US

IR

NAPERVILLE, IL, US
Granada, ES
Hopkinton, MA, US
Fullerton, CA, US
OMAHA, NE, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TUCSON, AZ, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
CHARLOTTE, NC, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
SANTA CLARA, CA, US
us

THE DALLES, OR, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
CN

GEORGE WEST, TX, US
GORSEINON, , GB
GARLAND, TX, US

40,800
40,600
40,400
40,300
39,400
39,000
38,500
38,500
38,000
37,000
36,800
36,700
36,500
36,100
36,000
35,800
35,500
35,400
34,700
34,300
34,100
34,100
34,000
33,400
33,200
32,600
32,600
32,500
31,500
31,500
31,000
30,600
30,000
29,900
29,600
29,500
28,500
28,400
28,300
27,900
27,100
26,800
26,600
26,500
26,100
26,100
26,100
26,000
25,900
25,800
25,800
25,800

Amazon /424 /4
Amazon /432 /7
Amazon /422 /1
Amazon/425/5
Amazon/438/9
Amazon/436/2
Amazon/441/2
Amazon/420/1
Amazon /428 /5
Amazon /437 /4
Amazon /431 /4
Amazon /418 /6
Amazon /434 /3
Amazon /435/8
Amazon/421/9
Amazon /443 /4
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon/419/6
Amazon/435/9
Amazon/436/1
Amazon /440 /7
Amazon/439/6
Amazon /437 /8
Amazon/420/6
Amazon/431/7
Amazon /432 /8
Amazon /432 /2
Amazon/439/8
Amazon/425/1
Amazon /422 /8
Amazon /427 /2
Amazon /445 /5
Amazon/441/8
Amazon /443 /8
Amazon /436 /7
Amazon /429 /3
Amazon /442 /3
Amazon/438/8
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon /424 /6
Amazon/421/3
Amazon /430/2
Amazon/441/6
Amazon /419 /7
Amazon /419/5
Amazon /423 /1
Amazon /426 /3
Amazon /437 /7
Amazon /421 /2
Amazon /445 /4
Amazon /435/3
Amazon /428 /7



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Samuel Grafton
DID NOT REPORT 1
Kevin McColgan
Haim Kahtan

Sean Jazayeri
Joseph Pergola
Keith Block
Kenneth Daciolas
Aaron Massey

DID NOT REPORT 4
Garrett Beckman
Mark Schmid
Joseph Elpayaa
Benjamin Robbins
Brendon Rubie
Dao Bac

Julien Brulet
Robert Deppe
Alexander Balcerzak
Gerardo Ruzo
Robert Bennett
Mark Filiczkowski
Kevin Hitchcock
Richard Washinsky
Eric Salinas
Thomas Sedlmaier
Marc-Andre Ladouceur
Allen Butkovic
Alexandru Masek
Luca Falaschi
Garrett Greer
Robert Reisner
Amal Bounahra
Ryan Smith

Marc Mestrovich
Ivan Vepritskiy
Richard Panepinto
Didier Georgieff
Joseph Ferry

Mark Cunningham
Pho Tran

Mehdi Vatan
Perry Friedman
Martijn Hendrikx
Jamie Kerstetter
Paul Schmidt

Hans Joaquim Hein
Ryan Julius

Ali Eslami

Adam Kagin

David Postar
Daniel Dizenzo

LEAMINGTON SPA, , GB
us

DOUGLASSVILLE, PA, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
BELLEVUE, WA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
POMONA, NY, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

us

GARDNER, KS, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
FOREST PARK, IL, US
COLUMBUS, OH, US
SYDNEY, , AU

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
BE

LIMA, OH, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

AR

INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US
WOOD DALE, IL, US
Whittier, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Houston, TX, US

DE

MONTREAL, QC, CA
Edmonton, AB, CA
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
us

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Woodland Hills, CA, US
Ft Lauderdale, FL, US
BIRMINGHAM, AL, US
MANTECA, CA, US
Moscow, , RU
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US
Strasbourg, , FR
Courtice, ON, CA
Bowie, MD, US

WEST COVINA, CA, US
ORANGE, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ROTTERDAM, , NL
JERSEY CITY, NJ, US
Chicago, IL, US
SEHNDE, DE

PEORIA, IL, US

VAN NUYS, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LUBBOCK, TX, US
SUSSEX, NJ, US

25,700
25,300
25,300
25,000
24,800
24,600
24,500
24,400
24,100
23,800
23,500
23,400
23,400
23,300
23,000
23,000
21,900
21,600
20,800
20,600
20,400
20,300
20,100
19,800
19,700
19,700
19,500
19,300
19,300
19,200
19,200
18,900
18,900
18,700
18,600
18,500
18,300
18,100
18,000
17,300
17,100
16,900
16,800
16,800
16,700
16,700
16,500
16,400
16,400
16,300
16,200
16,100

Amazon /423 /6
Amazon/436/8
Amazon /436/3
Amazon / 445/ 8
Amazon /432 /9
Amazon /442 /2
Amazon/430/1
Amazon /434 /1
Amazon /418 /7
Amazon/445/1
Amazon /437 /3
Amazon /424 /2
Amazon /426 /4
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon /418 /4
Amazon /434 /9
Amazon/423/8
Amazon/420/8
Amazon /421 /4
Amazon/439/4
Amazon /443 /5
Amazon /433 /4
Amazon/ 440/ 2
Amazon/419/8
Amazon/429/8
Amazon/429/1
Amazon /425/9
Amazon /434 /5
Amazon/432/5
Amazon /423 /4
Amazon/ 418/ 2
Amazon /435 /4
Amazon/445/9
Amazon /425 /4
Amazon /428 /3
Amazon/429/2
Amazon/440/8
Amazon/431/8
Amazon /422 /5
Amazon /434 /6
Amazon /425/6
Amazon/431/6
Amazon /429 /4
Amazon /429 /5
Amazon/435/7
Amazon/421/6
Amazon /422 /3
Amazon/421/5
Amazon/441/5
Amazon /445 /3
Amazon /423 /9
Amazon/440/3



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Edward Decosta
Milan Rakic

Ajay Gnanasambanthan
Micah Pollack
Justin Adams

Alex Maturi

Diego Zeiter

Peter Males
Michael Scoma
Grantland Hillman
Jason Hallee
Steven Mccluskey
Mark Radoja
James Wilson
Marcelo Horta
David Sklansky
Sebastien Hue

DID NOT REPORT 3
Jeffrey lzes
Maziyar Zarrabianfard
Huihan Wu
Mitchell Ochi
Vincent Keegan
Manuel Javier
Anthony Toma
Takashi Ogura
Nicolas Alafogiannis
Philip Astengo
Douglas Charles
Chad Eveslage
Jonathan Beck
Michael Bernstein
Robert Georato
Aaron Jones
Frantz Bellony
Chris Back

Ralph Lorenz
Roberto Betbese
Mark Waldrep
Robert Flowers
Patrick Karschamroon
Raphael Rodriguez
Jeanluc Voyer
Kinney Hounshell
Chris Hinders
Larry Foster
Dimitry Amiryan
Todd Mohr
Steven Bransky
Patrick Spieth

Ari Rajamaki
Joshua Rotenberg

New Bedford, MA, US
Beograd, , RU
PHOENIX, AZ, US
Skokie, IL, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
OAK PARK, IL, US

us

CANTON, Ml, US
CLERMONT, FL, US
OAKLAND, CA, US
SHERBROOKE, QC, CA
OXFORD, MS, US
GUELPH, ON, CA
GROVE CITY, OH, US
BR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Lyon,, FR

us

WASHINGTON CROSSING, PA, US

San Jose, CA, US

San Francisco, CA, US
Mililani, HI, US

Corona, CA, US
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA, US
WEST BLOOMFIELD, MlI, US
TOKYO, , JP

Toronto, ON, CA
CERRITOS, CA, US

Costa Mesa, CA, US
Ramsey, IN, US

GB

Columbus, OH, US
SEABROOK, NH, US
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US
Salem, OR, US
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
Tarpon Springs, FL, US
TORREDEMBARRA, , ES
Sarasota, FL, US
MACOMB TOWNSHIP, MlI, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
SAN JOSE, CA, US
Remire Montjoly, , FR
LEXINGTON, KY, US
Canyon, TX, US

New Orleans, LA, US
VOLGOGRAD, , RU
Butte, MT, US
Grayslake, IL, US
Algonquin, IL, US

San Francisco, CA, US
WEST BLOOMEFIELD, MlI, US

15,900
15,900
15,600
15,100
15,100
15,000
14,800
14,800
14,300
14,300
14,200
14,200
14,000
13,700
13,300
13,000
12,600
12,300
12,100
11,800
11,300
11,300
11,200
10,800
10,500
9,600
9,600
9,500
9,300
9,100
9,000
8,900
8,700
8,600
8,500
8,400
8,300
8,200
8,200
7,500
7,100
7,100
6,300
6,300
6,200
5,800
5,000
4,700
3,900
3,300
3,000

Amazon/429/9
Amazon/441/1
Amazon/431/3
Amazon/432/1
Amazon /438 /7
Amazon /443 /7
Amazon /428 /8
Amazon/430/5
Amazon /428 /6
Amazon /444 /2
Amazon /437 /9
Amazon /438 /6
Amazon /437 /6
Amazon /423 /3
Amazon/426/1
Amazon/420/3
Amazon /423 /2
Amazon /428 /9
Amazon /422 /2
Amazon/421/8
Amazon /426 /6
Amazon /444 /8
Amazon /427 /1
Amazon /441 /4
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon /442 /6
Amazon /427 /5
Amazon /424 /1
Amazon /444 /7
Amazon /418 /9
Amazon /431 /2
Amazon/433/9
Amazon/441/3
Amazon/439/3
Amazon /437 /1
Amazon/426/9
Amazon/433/8
Amazon /433 /2
Amazon /424 /9
Amazon /439 /5
Amazon/419/2
Amazon /432 /3
Amazon /435/6
Amazon /428 /1
Amazon /424 /7
Amazon /418 /1
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon /420/5
Amazon /436 /4
Amazon /436/5
Amazon /442 /5
Amazon / 420/ 4



